
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 25.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 24.00

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 23.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 22.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 21.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 20.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 19.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 18.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 17.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 16.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 15.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 14.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 13.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 12.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 11.00

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 10.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 9.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 8.00

Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert 7.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 6.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 5.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 4.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 3.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 2.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 1.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 1.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 1.00

Total Points 327.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Jersey Meadow LeaderboardJersey Meadow Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=3719270072649296018&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522671622321&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522738731189&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522537404587&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522671622323&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522705176756&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166658&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938836&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503354&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938835&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523107829965&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522537404588&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523074275530&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503355&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938838&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523208493271&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503353&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523141384400&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523141384401&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522973612222&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522872948919&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166660&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522671622322&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503356&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938837&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523107829966&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522973612223&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523074275529&round_id=3719281995780499657


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles $164.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $143.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $109.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $80.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron $71.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando $63.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $59.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $51.00

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason $50.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $46.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $30.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond $30.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $25.00

Total Purse $921.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Jersey Meadow LeaderboardJersey Meadow Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=3719270072649296018&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522671622321&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522671622323&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938835&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522738731189&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522705176756&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938838&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522537404588&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523007166658&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522537404587&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523074275530&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523107829965&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938836&round_id=3719281995780499657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503356&round_id=3719281995780499657


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $21.00 Par on 15

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 1 $21.00 Par on 13

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 1 $21.00 Par on 14

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $21.00 Birdie on 16

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 1 $21.00 Par on 2

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 1 $21.00 Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $126.00Total Purse Allocated: $126.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Jersey Meadow LeaderboardJersey Meadow Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3899119124621600952
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416039472458672322
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416039472458672324
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416039472458672328
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416039472458672326
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416039472458672331
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416039472458672323


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 1 $38.00 Birdie on 13

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 1 $38.00 Eagle on 14

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $38.00 Eagle on 16

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 1 $38.00 Birdie on 3

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $38.00 Eagle on 4

Total Purse Allocated: $190.00Total Purse Allocated: $190.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Jersey Meadow LeaderboardJersey Meadow Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3899119136298543289
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034536131962997
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034536165517437
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034536165517435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034536165517443
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034536165517433


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles -3 68 25.00

2 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis -1 70 24.00

3 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason E 71 23.00

4 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin E 71 22.00

5 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron +2 73 21.00

6 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry +4 75 20.00

7 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +5 76 19.00

8 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur +7 78 18.00

9 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +7 78 17.00

10 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +7 78 16.00

11 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald +8 79 15.00

12 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +9 80 14.00

13 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary +10 81 13.00

14 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +10 81 12.00

15 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry +12 83 11.00

16 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse +12 83 10.00

17 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve +13 84 9.00

18 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +16 87 8.00

19 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert +16 87 7.00

20 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +17 88 6.00

21 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +18 89 5.00

22 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +18 89 4.00

23 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +18 89 3.00

24 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott +19 90 2.00

25 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +20 92 1.00

26 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val +20 91 1.00

27 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +21 92 1.00

NS Perez, RobertPerez, Robert - NS 0.00

NS Hill, CharlesHill, Charles - NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 327.00Total Points Allocated: 327.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Jersey Meadow LeaderboardJersey Meadow Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3899119148311029946
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226134
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226124
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226128
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226127
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226140
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226122
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226133
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226125
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226131
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226138
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226123
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226120
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584651671686
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584718780575
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584718780578
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226129
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226141
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226132
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226130
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226137
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226136
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226139
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584718780574
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226119
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584718780576
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584718780577
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226126
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226121
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034584685226135


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 88 E 71 $80.00

2 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 93 +7 78 $50.00

3 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 96 +7 78 $30.00

4 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 93 +8 79 $0.00

5 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 86 +9 80 $0.00

6 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 94 +10 81 $0.00

7 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 89 +10 81 $0.00

8 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 97 +16 87 $0.00

9 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 105 +18 89 $0.00

NS Hill, CharlesHill, Charles NS - NS $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 90 -1 70 $80.00

2 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 93 +2 73 $50.00

3 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 96 +4 75 $30.00

4 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 100 +7 78 $0.00

5 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 106 +13 84 $0.00

6 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 112 +17 88 $0.00

7 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 112 +18 89 $0.00

8 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 112 +19 90 $0.00

NS Perez, RobertPerez, Robert NS - NS $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 94 -3 68 $80.00

2 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 98 E 71 $50.00

3 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 112 +5 76 $30.00

4 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 109 +12 83 $0.00

5 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 119 +12 83 $0.00

6 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert 113 +16 87 $0.00

7 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 125 +18 89 $0.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Jersey Meadow LeaderboardJersey Meadow Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3991966415413356553
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660451133612
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660451133616
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660484688055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660451133608
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660451133605
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660451133603
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660484688060
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660451133617
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660484688059
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660484688052
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660451133609
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660484688057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660451133607
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660451133610
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660484688058
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660484688054
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660484688053
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660451133604
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660451133606
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660484688051
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660451133613
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660484688050
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660518242495
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660451133614
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660451133615
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660484688056


8 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 125 +20 92 $0.00

9 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 123 +20 91 $0.00

10 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 124 +21 92 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $480.00Total Purse Allocated: $480.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Jersey Meadow LeaderboardJersey Meadow Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660484688061
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660484688062
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4416034660451133611


Closest to Pin

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Sanchez, Armando $25.00 CTP #11

None Proffitt, Robert $25.00 CTP #17

None Denby, Stephen $25.00 CTP #4

None Kelley, Kevin $25.00 CTP #6

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

Long Drive

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Dostal, Charles $25.00 LD #7

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00Total Purse Allocated: $25.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Jersey Meadow LeaderboardJersey Meadow Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3899119103012546742
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3899119106435098807
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